Results — Despotica 2025 - middle

2025-05-10
M12
1. Andrei Doronin
2. Stepan Yatsenko
3.  Filip Nikoli¢
4.  Vojin Kapun

Filip Dordev

Petar Zivanovié
Sava Jovanovi¢
Jakov Radenkovié
Tadija Radenkovi¢

(718)
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Celik
Strazilovo
Pobeda
Jasenica
Celik
Pobeda
Pobeda

Time
20:18
30:54
37:35
50:18
MP
MP
MP
DNS
DNS

MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M12, (1/27)

Behind

+10:36
+17:17
+30:00

Time lost
1:20
12:08
15:58
30:31



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M14, (2/27)

M14 (5/6) Time Behind Time lost

1. Stefan Cangarevié Strazilovo 46:58 16:58

2. Aleksa Kosti¢ Pobeda 49:01 +2:03 22:16

3. Teodor Radujko Jasenica 51:05 +4:07 24:58

4.  Aleksandr Kriazhevskikh Novi Sad 56:14 +9:16 24:09
Serafim Yatsenko Novi Sad MP

Andrija Radenkovi¢ Pobeda DNS



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M16, (3/27)

M16 (4/5) Time Behind Time lost
1. Uros Stevanovi¢ Pobeda 44:12 12:43
2. Uros Misi¢ Strazilovo 58:51 +14:39 27:43
3.  Vasilii Kriazhevskikh Novi Sad 59:31 +15:19 18:10
4. Nikola Pavlovic Jasenica 1:06:25 +22:13 26:59



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M18, (4/27)

M18 (4/6) Time Behind Time lost
1.  Aleksandar Mari¢ Strazilovo 1:18:03 22:00
2. Krsman Zeki¢ DIF 1:29:01  +10:58 32:05
3. Dorde Dordevic Jasenica 1:35:09 +17:06 32:45

Luka VraneSevié Pobeda MP



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M21A, (5/27)

M21A (4/5) Time Behind Time lost

1. Danijel Mitrovi¢ Celik 53:09 0:00

2. Aleksandar Zivojinovié Celik 1:06:31 +13:22 10:41

3. Nikola Staji¢ Pobeda 1:48:44  +55:35 41:43

4 Rade Pavlovi¢ Jasenica 1:55:11 +1:02:02 34:40
Luka Zrni¢ Pobeda DNS

Radovan Parovié Celik DNS



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M21B, (6/27)

M21B (8/9) Time Behind Time lost
1.  Sergey Doronin Novi Sad 53:32 8:21
2. Milan Zivanovié¢ Jasenica 1:05:14  +11:42 9:12
3. lvan Bukumiri¢ Jasenica 1:15:24  +21:52 18:55
4. Ivan PeriSi¢ Celik 1:19:23  +25:51 15:31
5.  Aleksandar Zivanovi¢ Jasenica 1:23:59  +30:27 18:02
6. Boris Starovi¢ Novi Sad 1:25:20 +31:48 22:50
7.  Zvonko Maricic¢ Novi Sad 1:55:06 +1:01:34  40:32
8. Misa Dordev Pobeda 2:25:02 +1:31:30 1:20:14
llija Gigi¢ Pobeda DNS
Tihomir Pantovic¢ Celik DNS

Vukan Buri¢ Pobeda DNS



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M21E, (7/27)

M21E (10/11) Time Behind Time lost
1.  Konstantin Serebrianitskii Avala 39:57 3:10

2. Dragan Dokmanovi¢ Avala 45:59 +6:02 3:44

3. Janko Zivkov Strazilovo 47:53 +7:56 6:50

4. Aleksei Sobolev Avala 48:08 +8:11 9:03

5. David Petrovié Strazilovo 51:50 +11:53 8:47

6. Aleksandar Petrovi¢ Strazilovo 53:23 +13:26 10:17

7.  Dmitrii Belov Avala 5747 +17:50 15:37

8.  Milan Najdanovi¢ Avala 1:13:54  +33:57 25:25

9. Zlatko Radojci¢ Novi Sad 1:37:20 +57:23 25:48

Dusan Markovi¢ Pobeda MP



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M35, (8/27)

M35 (10/10) Time Behind Time lost
1. Nikolaj Lopatin Strazilovo 50:19 6:32
2.  Petar Bojovi¢ Kopaonik 1:03:46  +13:27 14:51
3. Vladimir Matuski Novi Sad 1:06:04 +15:45 21:11
4. Dejan Popovi¢ Pobeda 1:14:27  +24:08 23:13
5.  Dragan Zarkovi¢ Pobeda 1:16:48 +26:29 17:46
6. Sasa Pavi¢ Celik 1:18:08 +27:49 26:48
7. Dragan Canéarevi¢ Strazilovo 1:28:10 +37:51 36:37
8. Igor Sazonov Avala 1:44:21 +54:02 48:19
9.  Milan Mijailovi¢ Celik 2:41:09 +1:50:50 1:15:16
Aleksei Ivanov Pobeda MP
Bojan Komar¢evic Pobeda DNS

Dejan Nikoli¢ Pobeda DNS



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M45, (9/27)

M45 (9/10) Time Behind Time lost
1. Vladimir Tokali¢ Pobeda 41:29 4:40

2. Slobodan Veljovi¢ Magic Map 42:30 +1:01 7:40

3. Dragan Pavlovi¢ Celik 45:18 +3:49 7:54

4. Davor Misi¢ Strazilovo 45:19 +3:50 7:25

5.  Stanko Peri¢ Novi Sad 47:20 +5:51 9:17

6. SaSa MiloSevi¢ Paracin 1:10:25 +28:56 17:50

7. Sasa Stevanovic Jasenica 1:17:28 +35:59 23:39

8. Denis Nesterov Strazilovo 1:25:35 +44:06 31:53

Dusan Jakovljevic¢ Maslacak DNF



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M55, (10/27)

M55 (9/10) Time Behind Time lost
1. Zivota Tasi¢ DIF 36:42 1:56

2. Dejan Cvorovié Pobeda 46:20 +9:38 11:50

3. Dejan Radovanovi¢ Paracin 48:13 +11:31 12:13

4.  Tomislav Seremet Novi Sad 49:36 +12:54 14:55

5.  Aleksandar Vuceti¢ PTT 50:25 +13:43 13:19

6. Dragan Streli¢ DIF 55:42 +19:00 14:54

7.  Aleksandar Stojanovi¢ Jasenica 1:10:41  +33:59 21:12

8.  Predrag Mirkovi¢ Celik 1:14:30 +37:48 27:11

9. Bogdan Jovanovic Celik 1:18:42  +42:00 22:26

Dusan Babié Pobeda DNS



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M65, (11/27)

M65 (5/6) Time Behind Time lost
1. Rajko Vojnovi¢ PTT 1:00:47 9:44

2. Dusko Radojci¢ Novi Sad 1:03:33 +2:46 14:03

3. llija Dimitrijevi¢ DIF 1:03:36 +2:49 8:44

4.  DuSan Jankovi¢ Pobeda 1:30:34  +29:47 24:15

5. Branislav Radosavljevi¢ DIF 1:36:23 +35:36 25:44



M70

wn -

Miodrag Radisavljevi¢
Dorde Zagorac

Milan Cvetkovi¢
Vojislav Radovanac

(415)
Jasenica
PTT
Celik
PTT

MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, M70, (12/27)

Time Behind
1:00:59

1:08:32 +7:33
1:14:30 +13:31
MP

Time lost
7:50
11:33
21:35



oA WS N

Melanija Zivojinovié
Ema Pavi¢

Neda Pavlovié¢
Ruzica Trajkovi¢
Nikolija Gavrilovi¢

(51/6)
Celik
Celik
Jasenica
Celik
Jasenica

Time
32:47
38:40
40:16
50:14
52:14

MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, 212, (13/27)

Behind

+5:53
+7:29
+17:27
+19:27

Time lost
6:29

4:18

6:49
19:39
10:27



B~ N

Tara Kolarevi¢

Rajna Petrovi¢

Anka Rankovi¢

Milica Dini¢
Aleksandra Razumnaja
Biljana Buri¢

Dunja Medakovi¢
Milica Raci¢

(5/7)
Jasenica
Strazilovo
Celik
Jasenica
Strazilovo
Pobeda
Pobeda
DIF

Time
34:16
36:03
38:09
58:14
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS

MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, Z14, (14/27)

Behind

+1:47
+3:53
+23:58

Time lost
1:32

4:07

6:33
17:07



B~ N

Marta Trajkovi¢
Iva Ciri¢

Lena Zarkovié
Julija Bordevic

(415)
Celik
Jasenica
Pobeda
Jasenica

Time
58:50
1:00:54
1:04:52
1:41:42

MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, 216, (15/27)

Behind

+2:04
+6:02
+42:52

Time lost
10:54
12:43
16:40
39:17



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, 218, (16/27)

Behind Time lost

218 (2173) Time
1. Milica Vasiljevi¢ Celik 1:15:40 22:42
2.  Emilija Veljovi¢ Magic Map 1:30:57 +15:17 35:23



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, Z21A, (17/27)

Z21A (2/2) Time Behind Time lost
Nevena Bakalovi¢-Raci¢ DIF MP
Magdalena Vrani¢ Osa DNF

Jelena Gaji¢ Urbana Suma DNS



W N =N

Marija Churikova
Tatiana Molchanova
Bojana Stevanovi¢
Ivana Markovi¢
Milanka Radovanovié
Maja Medakovic

(51/6)
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Soko 2015
Pobeda
Paracin
Pobeda

Time
54:30
2:11:50
2:42:26
MP

MP
DNS

MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, Z21B, (18/27)

Behind

+1:17:20
+1:47:56

Time lost
3:38
49:37
1:08:42



N
-
m

No s WON =S N

Nevena Najdanovi¢
Dunja Canéarevié¢
Irena Gorjanc
Nevena Peuraca
Ivana Sokolovi¢
Jovana Talijan
Tatiana Razumnaja
Darinka Radenkovi¢
Tamara Komatovi¢

(718)
Avala
Strazilovo
Avala
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Jasenica
Strazilovo
Pobeda
Pobeda

Time
46:19
55:28
57:35
1:00:19
1:01:52
1:02:14
1:10:00
DNS
DNS

MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, Z21E, (19/27)

Behind

+9:09

+11:16
+14:00
+15:33
+15:55
+23:41

Time lost
2:28

8:44

7:01

7:10

6:13

6:19
11:58



oD~ N

Alevtina Marycheva
Milena Bojovi¢
Ivana Maksimovi¢
Ivana Petrovi¢
Jelena Suljagi¢

(415)

Novi Sad
Kopaonik
Paracin

DIF

Urbana Suma

Time
44:34
1:20:18
1:22:11
1:25:37
DNS

MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, Z35, (20/27)

Behind

+35:44
+37:37
+41:03

Time lost
3:05
19:58
25:28
23:16



oA W S N

Irina Juhas
Aleksandra Jovanovi¢
Teodora Milutinovi¢
Svetlana Marici¢

Nina Pavlovié

(51/6)
DIF
Celik
Celik
Novi Sad
Jasenica

Time
50:52
1:22:48
1:26:48
2:19:57
2:58:23

MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, Z45, (21/27)

Behind

+31:56
+35:56
+1:29:05
+2:07:31

Time lost
5:30
12:21
16:41
54:34
1:37:39



BN =N

Mirela Markovi¢
NataSa Streli¢
Nada Jakovljevi¢
Gordana Malesevic¢

(415)
Pobeda
DIF
Masladak
PTT

Time

1:04:13
1:21:30
1:24:59
1:30:59

MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, Z55, (22/27)

Behind

+17:17
+20:46
+26:46

Time lost
4:17
18:30
20:31
25:59



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, 265, (23/27)

265 (3/4) Time Behind Time lost
1.  Biljana Gruji¢ Celik 1:19:44 8:18

2. Borka Vojnovi¢ PTT 1:24:06 +4:22 12:07

3. Natasa Stanisavljevic Celik 1:47:06 +27:22 25:22



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, Z70, (24/27)

270 (2/3) Time Behind Time lost
1. Ljubica Ba¢anac DIF 55:35 0:00
Mirjana Milaci¢ Baiji¢ Pobeda MP



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, SZS-B, (25/27)

SZS-B (2/4) Time Behind Time lost
1. Jugoslav Jovanovié¢ Celik 1:48:26 41:38
2.  Dorde Buri¢ Celik 1:56:49 +8:23 40:49

Boban Rankovi¢ Celik DNS



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, SZS-C, (26/27)

SZS-C (719) Time Behind Time lost
1. Jana Milovanovi¢ Celik 28:12 4:36

2.  Lukjan Yatsenko Novi Sad 31:13 +3:01 8:37

3. David Paskal Novi Sad 37:36 +9:24 14:06

4. Roman Kriazhevskikh Novi Sad 41:39 +13:27 18:03

5. Natasja Popovi¢ Pobeda 43:57 +15:45 14:43

6. Egor Molchanov Novi Sad 45:24 +17:12 15:22

7. Mihajlo Srec¢kovi¢ Pobeda 45:49 +17:37 13:45

Luka lvaniSevic¢ Urbana Suma DNS



MeOS 2025-05-10 18:39:41, DECIJA, (27/27)

DECIJA (23 / 23) Time Behind Time lost
1. Melanija Z Celik 2:58 0:00
2. VojinK Strazilovo 3:04 +0:06 0:00
3. Jana Milovanovi¢ Celik 3:08 +0:10 0:00
4. Vladislav Vacant 3:09 +0:11 0:00
5. AndrejD Novi Sad 3:26 +0:28 0:41
6. ANdjelka i VUK Novi Sad 3:29 +0:31 0:00
7. Aleksandar K Novi Sad 3:33 +0:35 0:20
7. Ana Ciganovic Strazilovo 3:33 +0:35 0:00
9. Neda Pavlovic x Jasenica 3:59 +1:01 0:35
10. SavaJ Celik 4:00 +1:02 0:40
11. FilipN Celik 4:02 +1:04 0:00
12. Rajna Petrovi¢ Strazilovo 4:11 +1:13 0:00
13. Rebeka Rajkovic Celik 4:25 +1:27 0:40
14. EmaP Celik 4:32 +1:34 0:27
15. Stepan Novi Sad 4:51 +1:53 1:58
16. Roman Novi Sad 4:53 +1:55 0:00
17. Djordje DJ Celik 5:46 +2:48 1:31
18. lIgorM Novi Sad 5:47 +2:49 0:29
19. SIimona Vasic Celik 6:24 +3:26 0:26
20. IvanD Novi Sad 7:40 +4:42 0:00
Lukijan'Y Novi Sad MP
Nikola Radin x Vacant MP

Vadilija Jovanovic x Vacant MP



